
1 Runs Mondays only 2 Doesn't run on Mondays

 
Liverpool ONE Bus Station
Liverpool Mount Pleasant
Wavertree Mill Lane
Belle Vale Interchange
Woodlands Winster Drive
Halewood Shopping Centre

79
0545
0553
0602
0610
0615
0623

79
0615
0623
0632
0640
0645
0653

79
0635
0643
0652
0700
0705
0713

79
0655
0703
0712
0721
0728
0738

79
0705
0713
0722
0731
0738
0748

79
0715
0724
0735
0744
0751
0801

79
0725
0734
0747
0756
0803
0813

79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79
0735

Then
at

these
mins

41 47 53 59 05 11 17 23 29 35

past
each
hour
until

1729
0744 50 56 02 08 14 20 26 32 38 44 1738
0757 03 09 15 21 27 33 39 45 51 57 1751
0806 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 00 06 1800
0813 19 25 31 37 43 49 55 01 07 13 1807
0823 29 35 41 47 53 59 05 11 17 23 1817

79
1735
1744
1757
1806
1813
1823

79
1741
1750
1803
1812
1819
1829

79
1747
1756
1809
1818
1825
1835

79
1757
1806
1819
1828
1835
1845

79
1807
1816
1829
1838
1845
1855

79
1817
1826
1839
1848
1855
1905

79
1827
1836
1849
1858
1905
1915

 
Liverpool ONE Bus Station
Liverpool Mount Pleasant
Wavertree Mill Lane
Belle Vale Interchange
Woodlands Winster Drive
Halewood Shopping Centre

79
1837
1846
1859
1908
1915
1925

79
1847
1856
1909
1918
1925
1935

79
1857
1906
1919
1928
1935
1945

79
1907
1916
1929
1938
1944
1953

79
1917
1925
1937
1946
1952
2001

79
1927
1935
1947
1956
2002
2011

79 79 79 79
1937

Then
at

these
mins

07 37

past
each
hour
until

2307
1945 15 45 2315
1957 27 57 2327
2006 36 06 2336
2012 42 12 2342
2021 51 21 2351

79
2337
2345
2357
0006
0012
0021

79 1

0003
0011
0024
0033
0037
0046

79 2

0007
0015
0027
0036
0042
0051

 
Halewood Leathers Lane
Belle Vale Interchange
Wavertree Prince Alfred Road
Liverpool ONE

79
0455
0513
0525
0540

79
0525
0543
0555
0610

79
0540
0558
0610
0628

79
0555
0613
0625
0643

79
0610
0628
0640
0658

79
0620
0638
0650
0708

79
0630
0648
0700
0718

79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79
0640 Then

at
these
mins

46 52 58 04 10 16 22 28 34 40 past
each
hour
until

1634
0658 04 10 16 22 28 34 40 46 52 58 1652
0710 16 22 28 34 40 46 52 58 04 10 1704
0728 34 40 46 52 58 04 10 16 22 28 1722

79
1640
1658
1710
1728

79
1646
1704
1716
1734

79
1652
1710
1722
1740

79
1702
1720
1732
1750

79
1712
1730
1742
1800

79
1722
1740
1752
1810

79
1732
1750
1802
1820

 
Halewood Leathers Lane
Belle Vale Interchange
Wavertree Prince Alfred Road
Liverpool ONE

79
1742
1800
1812
1830

79
1752
1810
1822
1840

79
1802
1820
1832
1850

79
1813
1829
1840
1858

79
1825
1839
1848
1906

79
1837
1851
1900
1918

79
1849
1903
1912
1930

79
1901
1915
1924
1942

79
1931
1945
1954
2012

79 79 79 79
2001 Then

at
these
mins

31 01 past
each
hour
until

2231
2015 45 15 2245
2024 54 24 2254
2042 12 42 2312

79
2301
2315
2324
2342

 
Liverpool ONE Bus Station
Liverpool Mount Pleasant
Wavertree Mill Lane
Belle Vale Interchange
Woodlands Winster Drive
Halewood Shopping Centre

79
0605
0613
0622
0630
0635
0643

79
0615
0623
0632
0640
0645
0653

79
0625
0633
0642
0650
0655
0703

79
0635
0643
0652
0700
0705
0713

79
0645
0653
0702
0711
0718
0728

79
0655
0703
0712
0721
0728
0738

79
0705
0713
0722
0731
0738
0748

79
0715
0723
0732
0741
0748
0758

79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79
0725

Then
at

these
mins

35 45 55 05 15 25

past
each
hour
until

1815
0734 44 54 04 14 24 34 1824
0747 57 07 17 27 37 47 1837
0756 06 16 26 36 46 56 1846
0803 13 23 33 43 53 03 1853
0813 23 33 43 53 03 13 1903

79
1825
1834
1847
1856
1903
1913

79
1837
1846
1859
1908
1915
1925

79
1907
1916
1929
1938
1945
1955

79 79 79 79
1937

Then
at

these
mins

07 37

past
each
hour
until

2307
1945 15 45 2315
1957 27 57 2327
2006 36 06 2336
2012 42 12 2342
2021 51 21 2351

79
2337
2345
2357
0006
0012
0021

 
Liverpool ONE Bus Station
Liverpool Mount Pleasant
Wavertree Mill Lane
Belle Vale Interchange
Woodlands Winster Drive
Halewood Shopping Centre

79
0007
0015
0027
0036
0042
0051

 
Halewood Leathers Lane
Belle Vale Interchange
Wavertree Prince Alfred Road
Liverpool ONE

79
0510
0528
0540
0555

79
0520
0538
0550
0605

79 79 79 79 79 79 79 79
0530 Then

at
these
mins

40 50 00 10 20 30 past
each
hour
until

1720
0548 58 08 18 28 38 48 1738
0600 10 20 30 40 50 00 1750
0618 28 38 48 58 08 18 1808

79
1730
1748
1800
1818

79
1740
1758
1810
1828

79
1750
1808
1820
1838

79
1800
1818
1830
1848

79
1810
1828
1840
1858

79
1820
1836
1847
1905

79
1830
1844
1854
1912

79
1840
1854
1903
1921

79
1850
1904
1913
1931

79
1900
1914
1923
1941

79
1910
1924
1933
1951

79
1920
1934
1943
2001

 
Halewood Leathers Lane
Belle Vale Interchange
Wavertree Prince Alfred Road
Liverpool ONE

79 79 79 79
1931 Then

at
these
mins

01 31 past
each
hour
until

2201
1945 15 45 2215
1954 24 54 2224
2012 42 12 2242

79
2231
2245
2254
2312

79
2301
2315
2324
2342

79 Halewood to Liverpool

via Netherley, Belle Vale, Childwall and Wavertree - Valid from Sunday, May 16, 2021 to Thursday, September 9, 2021

Monday to Friday - Halewood Shopping Centre

Monday to Friday - Liverpool ONE

Saturday - Halewood Shopping Centre

Saturday - Liverpool ONE



 
Liverpool ONE Bus Station
Liverpool Mount Pleasant
Wavertree Mill Lane
Belle Vale Interchange
Woodlands Winster Drive
Halewood Shopping Centre

79
0653
0701
0713
0722
0727
0736

79
0713
0721
0733
0742
0747
0756

79
0733
0741
0753
0802
0807
0816

79
0753
0801
0813
0822
0827
0836

79 79 79 79 79
0813

Then
at

these
mins

33 53 13

past
each
hour
until

1853
0821 41 01 21 1901
0834 54 14 34 1914
0843 03 23 43 1923
0848 08 28 48 1928
0858 18 38 58 1938

79
1913
1921
1934
1943
1947
1956

79
1933
1941
1954
2003
2007
2016

79 79 79 79
2003

Then
at

these
mins

38 03

past
each
hour
until

2338
2011 46 11 2346
2024 59 24 2359
2033 08 33 0008
2037 12 37 0012
2046 21 46 0021

79
0007
0015
0027
0036
0042
0051

 
Halewood Leathers Lane
Belle Vale Interchange
Wavertree Prince Alfred Road
Liverpool ONE

79
0556
0613
0623
0641

79 79 79 79 79
0616 Then

at
these
mins

36 56 16 past
each
hour
until

1756
0634 54 14 34 1814
0646 06 26 46 1826
0704 24 44 04 1844

79
1816
1834
1846
1904

79
1836
1854
1906
1924

79
1856
1910
1919
1937

79
1917
1931
1940
1958

79
1937
1951
2000
2018

79 79 79 79
2001 Then

at
these
mins

31 01 past
each
hour
until

2231
2015 45 15 2245
2024 54 24 2254
2042 12 42 2312

79
2301
2315
2324
2342

Sunday - Halewood Shopping Centre

Sunday - Liverpool ONE


	Monday to Friday - Halewood Shopping Centre
	Monday to Friday - Liverpool ONE
	Saturday - Halewood Shopping Centre
	Saturday - Liverpool ONE
	Sunday - Halewood Shopping Centre
	Sunday - Liverpool ONE

